ID Task |Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors '19 May 12 '19 May 19 '19 May 26 '19 Jun 02 '19 Jun 09 '19 Jun 16 '19 Jun 23 19 Jun 30 19 Jul 07 '19 Jul 14 '19Jul 21 '19 Jul 28 19 Aug 04 '19 Aug 11 '19 Aug 18 19 Aug 25 19 Sep 01 '19 Sep 08 !
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1 A% StAlbert Trail and Boudreau Road
Intersection Imorovement
2 b Construction Start 0 days Wed 19-05-1tWed 19-05-1° ¢ 05-15
3 A East Side Curb Gutter and Sidewalk 51 days Mon 19-05-1: Tue 19-07-09
4 , Traffic Set up and sawcutting 2 days Mon 19-05-1:Tue 19-05-14
5 L Underground 6 days Wed 19-05-1fTue 19-05-21 4
6 L - Removals 9 days Tue 19-05-21 Fri 19-05-31 5 ;
7 - FORTIS 10 days Fri 19-05-31 Wed 19-06-1:6
8 L Shaw 4 days Fri 19-05-31 Wed 19-06-0'6
9 L Traffic Signals 6 days Fri 19-05-31 Fri 19-06-07 6
10 E L - Subgrade 3 days Wed 19-06-0: Fri 19-06-07 [}
11 L% Base 6 days Sat 19-06-08 Fri19-06-14 10 i
12 - concrete 10 days Fri 19-06-14 Wed 19-06-2¢11
13 L paving 1day Wed 19-06-2¢Thu 19-06-27 12
14 - Landscaping 10 days Thu 19-06-27 Tue 19-07-09 13
15 L West Side Curb Gutter and Sidewalk 36 days Tue 19-06-25 Mon 19-08-0! I 1
16 P’ Traffic Set up and sawcutting 2 days Tue 19-06-25 Wed 19-06-2¢5 - |
17 L Underground 3 days Thu 19-06-27 Sat 19-06-29 16
18 - Removals 6 days Sat 19-06-29 Sat 19-07-06 17,6
19 - FORTIS 5 days Sat 19-07-06 Fri19-07-12 18,7
20 L Shaw 2 days Sat 19-07-06 Tue 19-07-09 18
21 L Traffic Signals 3 days Sat 19-07-06 Wed 19-07-1(18
22 L Subgrade 3 days Fri 19-07-12 Tue 19-07-16 19 l
23 | - Base 6 days Tue 19-07-16 Tue 19-07-23 22
24 LN concrete 6 days Tue 19-07-23 Tue 19-07-30 23
25 L paving 1day Tue 19-07-30 Wed 19-07-3:24
26 - Landscaping 4 days Wed 19-07-3:Mon 19-08-0¢25
27 L Median 14 days Mon 19-08-0! Tue 19-08-20 I 1
28 - Traffic Set up and sawcutting 1day Mon 19-08-0fTue 19-08-06 26
29 L Removals 3 days Tue 19-08-06 Fri 19-08-09 28
30 L Subgrade 1day Fri 19-08-09 Sat 19-08-10 29 l
31 - Base 4 days Sat 19-08-10 Thu 19-08-15 30
32 L concrete 5 days Thu 19-08-15 Tue 19-08-20 31 —1
33 L Intersection 12 days Wed 19-08-2:Tue 19-09-03 I 1
34 - Removals 4 days Wed 19-08-2:Sat 19-08-24 32
35 L Base/Patching 4 days Sat 19-08-24 Thu 19-08-29 34
36 L concrete 4 days Thu 19-08-29 Tue 19-09-03 35
37 - Mill and Pave 6 days Tue 19-09-03 Tue 19-09-10
38 - Mill 3 days Tue 19-09-03 Fri 19-09-06 36
39 - Pave 3 days Fri 19-09-06 Tue 19-09-10 38 _l
40 % A Buffer/Float 5 days Tue 19-09-10 Sun 19-09-15 39 I 1
41 b Construction Finish 0 days Sun 19-09-15 Sun 19-09-15 ¢ 09-1
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